


) ) J
QUANTITY
3~ X: STEERING
PLATE PART NO, 2l o L“)- S 3' LH | RH
Ref: No. <~ |8 & DESCRIPTION CHANGE POINT} BULLETIN RE!
A074 M 0188w LI I B b Loom. M ain,
BO74 M 0188W 1 Loom. M ain,
- AO74 M 0189W 1 (1 {1 i B Loom. Facia/Window Lift,
- BO74 M 02247 1 Loom . Focia/Window Lift,
© AO74 M 0190w RN “| *| tLoom. Panel Light,
BO74 M O190W 1 Loom. Panel Light,
© A054 M 0792w ] Loom. Hozard Warning,
- AD74 M 0203W 1 ] * Loom. Hazard Warning,
X054 M 07852 1 1 ] * Loom. Brake Fuil,
AQ74 M 02092 | 1 Loom. Seat Belt Warning,
AQ74 M 02227 ] } Lead. Extension, ~ Seat Belt Warning,
MAI AD74 E 6000Z ] Alternator.
MA2 AQ74 £ 01332 i Arm . Adjusting,
MA3 4 1 Bolt.
116 1 Washer ,
211 ] Nut,
MA4 X036 M 6002Z | 1 Battery.
MAS  A074M 0191Z | 1 Cable. Battery to Earth,
MAG X046 M 0046Z {1 Cable. Battery to Starter,
XUCB 04162 2 Bolt. Cables to Battery Terminals,
1272 (AL 1) MA]




) QUANTITY ) S . )
IIRL: STEERING
PLATE PART NO. 2l o Ll-: G 'b; LH | RH
Ref: No, MR AR DESCRIPTION CHANGE POINT| BULLETIN REF
110 2 Washer.
206 2 Nut .
MA7 AQ74 E 6010Z | 1 . Motor. Starter,
MAB X036 M 629871 1 _ Coil. Ignition,
MA? EQ26 M 0009W 1 1 ol I Distributor.
G026 M 0009 ] 1 Distributor,
comprising:
X028 M 0073Z| 1 Cap . Distributor,
X036 M 6057Z | 1 ‘Bush and Spring,
X028 M 0070Z [ 1 : Arm. Rotor,
A036 M 63627 | 1 Contact Set. (Quick Fit),
X036 M 60607 [ 1 ~ Condenser.
AQ26 M60S7Z | 1 . Screw. Distributor to Block,
MATO0 AQ36 E 0816w | 1 Harness. ignition,
AQ74 E 0740Z | 1 Harness. Ignition (repiaced by A036 E 0B16W)
MATI AQ36 M 64127 | 4 Plug. Sparking,
MA12 X036 M 627027 ] [ * Unit. Hazard Flasher,
MAI13 AQ36 M 63342 1 Unit. Hazard Flasher,
A007 M 41242 1 Unit. Hazard Flasher,
MAT4 X036 M S300Z | 1 Unit. indicator Flasher,
X036 M 63017 ¢ ) Clip. Securing,
1272 (AL 1) MA2Z.




) QUANTITY ) )
2= 2 STEERING
PLATE  PART NO. Slols ol g LH | RH
Q @
Ref: No, b IR IR R3S DESCRIPTION CHANGE POINTE BULLETIN REF.
MAT15 AO74 E 60087 | 1 Belt. Alternator,
MATS  AO74 M 6001W | } Box. Fuse,
X026 M Q039Z | 1 Lead . Earth, - Engine to Chassis,
X036 B 1079Z | 1 Horn. High Note,
X068 1080Z |} Horn. Low Note,
X026 B 0403Z | 2 Spacer. Horn to Body,
X050 M 6056Z 1 Set. Air Horn, {optional)
X050B 1526Z | 1 Bracket. Air Hom Mounting,
0972. MA3.




Hzp



) ).
QUANTITY
3= 3 STEERING
PLATE PART NO. 2o :: G g LH | RH
Ref: No, :tl el & & DESCRIPTION CHANGE POINT] BULLETYN REF
MB1 AO074 M 6002w 2 2 * Assembly. Headlamps,
AD54 M 6064w 2 * Assembly . Headlamp, (replaced by A074 M 6002W)
X046 M 6197w 2 2 * Assembly. Headlomp, {clear bulb and pilot bulb)
A054 M 6061W 2 2 * Assembly. Headlamp, (yellow bulb and pilot bulb)
A036 M 6078W 2 2 * Assembly . Headlamp, (ciear bulb only)
A036 M 6302w 2 2 Assembly . Headlamp,
MB2 X046 M 61852 2 2 Unit. Light,
- MB3 X036 M 6081Z 2 2 * Unit. Light,
X036 M 6083Z 2 2 Unit. Light,
MB4 X046 M 61872 | 4 Screw., Trimmer,
MBS X036 M 60367 | 2 Bezel.
MBé X046 M 61632 2 - Rim.,
X046 M 6162Z | 2 Gasket .
MB7 X036 M 60447 2 Gasket,
MBB A036 M 63607 2 2 * Bulb. Clear,
MB? AC36 M 63612 2 2 * Bulb. Yellow,
MB10  A036 M 63302 2 2 o Bulb, Pilot,
RSTS 1014 8 Screw . Headlamp Mounting,
X036 B 6004Z 8 Nut,
1272 (AL 1) MB1.



MC

M99




) . ) )
QUANTITY
v R STEERING

PLATE PART NO, 2l o (U-J -g 3' LH | RH
Ref: No. FAINY N3 8 -4 DESCRIPTION CHANGE POI NTLBULI.ETIN REF
MC1 X036 M 6252W 2 2 Ll Lamp. Flasher, (amber)

A036 M 63247 2 2 L Lens. Amber,

AO36 M 6329Z 2 2 | * Bulb. Single Filament,
MC2 X036 M 6263W 2 2 * Lamp. Porking/Flasher, (clear)

AQ36 M 63237 2 2 * Lens. Clear,

A036 M 63312 2 2 * Bulb. Double Filament,

X036 M 6283W 2 2 Lamp. Parking/Flasher (amber)

A036 M 6372Z 2 2 Lens. Amber,

AD36 M 63312 2 2 Bulb. Double Filument,
1272 (AL 1)

MCI,




28

M B7




) )
QUANTITY
3 k. STEERING

PLATE PART NO . 4l :: -E ‘é IH  RH
Ref: No. Y| & & DESCRIPTION CHANGE POINT| BULLETIN REF.
MD1 X054 N 6001Z | Tachometer.

AD74 N 60047 11 R Tachometer .
MD2 X054 N 60022 141 Speedometer. m.p.h. ; Vehicles with type

X054 N 6003Z 1 * Speedometer. k.p.h. ) 336 Gearboxes,

A074 N 60022 V1Y {1} Speedometer. m.p.h. ; Vehicles with type

A074 N 60032 1 1 * Speedometer. k.p.h. ) 352 and 365 Gearboxes.
MD3 X046 N 6007Z | * * Cable. Speedomater, vehicles with type 336 G/Bpx

AQ74 N 60012 | Cable. Speedometer, vehicies with type 352 and

35 G/Boxes

MD4 X054 N 6009Z 11 Cable. Speedometer trip,

AD54 B 14632 L Bracket. Cable Securing,
MD5 AD54 M 6062Z | 1 Gouge . Ammeter,
MD6 AD74 N 6000Z | 1 Gauge . Oil Pressure,

AO65 N 00247 |1 Pipe. Oil, - Gauge to Block,

A050 N 0027Z |1 Adaptor . Oil Pipe to Block,
MD7 X054 N 6005Z |1 Gavuge . Water Temperature,
Mmpsg X054 N 60072 |1 Gauge. Fuel,
MD9 X054 M 60027 | 1 Switch. Heater Fon,
MDI0 X054 M 60027 Pl R Switch. Side/Heoad Lamps,
MDI1  AQ50 M 02277 1 Switch. Side/Heod Lamps,
1272 (AL 1) MD1,




) ) D,
QUANTITY |
¥l 8 lsTEERING

PLATE PART NO. 4l t g ‘.'} LH ., RH

Ref: No. | =S & DESCRIPTION CHANGE POINT éwumu RE

MD12 X036 M 60942 } 1 * Switch. Panetl Lighting,
X050 M 6091 Z 1 1 * Switch. Hozard,
AQ36 M 63362 1 1 Switch. Hazord,

MDI3  AQ074 M 60212 1 _ Switch. Dimmer, Panel Lighting,
A074 M 022727 1 Knob . Dimmer Switch,

MD14 X036 M 6290Z 2 1 * Switch . Window operating,
AQ54 B 146572 2 il Bezel. Switch, (for X036 M 6290Z)
AD54 B 14622 1 *| o Bracket. Switch Mounting, {for X036 M 6290Z)

MD15  AD74 M 6012Z | 2 \ Switch. Window operating ('snap=~in' type) October 1971

"MD1&6 X036 M 6089Z 1 Switch. Brake Fail Lamp Test,
A054 B 153%Z ! Bracket. Switch Mounting,

MDI17 X050 N 6000Z 1 1 ] o Switch. Wiper/Washer Pump,

MD18 X036 M 627727 1 ! * Lomp . Hazard Warning,
BO50 M 01512 1 Lamp. Hazord Warning,

"MDI1? X036 M 62772 } Lamp . Brake Fall Warning,

MD20 X036 M 6277Z 1 (v o Lamp . Ignition Warning,

MD21 X036 M 62797 } 1 1 il Lamp. Main Beam,

MD22 X036 M 62787 1 1 1 * * Lomp . Directional Indicator,

MD23  A074 M 60132 1 1 Lamp. Seat Belt Warning,

MD24  AQ075 H0114Z 2 Lamp. Directiona! Indicator,

1272 (AL 1) MD2




QUANTITY
Y JIRE: TEERING
PLATE PART NO, Y :'3 -g g LH  RH
Ref No. HEIREIER DESCRIPTION CHANGE POINT| BULLETIN &¢
' |
MD25 A075 M 605427 1 Lomp. Main Beam,
MD26 AQ75 M 605527 1 Lamp . Ignition Warning,
MD27 A075 M 60567 1 Loemp . Broke Warming,
MD28 AD74 E 02947 ] ! * * Cable. Choke,
AOQ74 E 04757 1 | Coble. Choke,
MD29 CO74 P Q0752 {1 Cable. Heater,
MD30 X050 M 6096Z | 1 Stabiliser. Voltage,
A074 M 60162 AR Washer. Warning Lamp Locking, (where fitted)
X036 M 62917 |AR Bulb. Instrument, _
X036 M 6130Z |AR Bulb. Warning Lamp,
0972.

MD3.



® PART OF - 1




) )
QUANTITY
s 3 STEERING
PLATE PART NO. 4l v ':-J g g LtH, ®H
Ref: No. < =& & DESCRIPTION CHANGE POINT] BULLETIN RE
ME] X050 M 6059w 1 1 x| Assembly . Rear Lamp, (L/H)
X050 M 6060W 1 1 *| o Assembly . Rear Lamp, (R/H)
A0S5S4 M 6081W 1 1 Assembly . Rear Lamp, (L/H)
_ A054 M 6080W 1 1 Assembly . Rear Lamp, (R/H)
ME2 X050 M 6061Z 1 1 | * Lens. (L/H)
X050 M 60627 1 1 *{ = Lens. (R/H)
A0S5S4 M 60952 1 1 Lens. (L/H)
A054 M 60962 1 1 Lens. (R/H)
ME3 A036 M 6331Z| 2 Bulb. Stop/tail,
ME4 AQ36 M 63292 2 Bulb . Flasher,
MES AQ036 M6332Z | 2 Bulb. Reverse,
XUFB 0308 6 Bolt. Rear Lamp Mounting,
105 6 Washer.
X036 M 01 27W * Unit. Fuse, (West Germany only)
A0S0 M 61672 2 * Fuse 5 amp.
1272 (AL 1) CME






QUANTITY
IR STEERING,
PLATE PART NO. 4lu :: g g LH | RH
Ref: No. AN I I DESCRIPTION CHANGE POINT[ BULLETIN R
MF1 X036 M 6253W | 1 Lamp. Number Plate,
AD50 M 6148Z | 1 Bulb.
315 2 Screw. Securing,
422 2 Nut,
MF 2 X036 M 6048w | 1 Lamp . Interior,
X036 M 6317211 Bulb.
316C 2 Screw. Securing,
422 2 Nut.
MF3 X036 M 6282w 2 2 Lamp . Side Marker, {amber)
X036 M 6281W 2 2 Lamp . Side Marker, (red)
A036 M 6330Z 2 2 Bulb.
MF4 X050B 18522 2 2 Insert. Side Morker Lomp,
MF5 A030 B 18537 2 2 Bracket. Mounting, (front}
MFé AQ50 B 18542 2 2 Bracket. Mounting, (rear)
X054 M 01262 2 2 Lead. Earth,
MF7 X036 M 6001W 2 * * Lamp . Flasher Repeater,
AQ36 M 63392 2 2 * * Bulb .
0972. MF1.,







PLATE
Ref: No.

PART NOC.

STEERING

Spec. Fed.

ALL

DESCRIPTION

CHANGE POINT

BULLETIN REF

MGI1

MG2

MG3

MG4

MG35

MG6

MG7

MG8

MG?

MG10

X054 M 6041W
X054 M 6042w
X054 M 00032
A054 M 00102
AO054 M 00112
X026 M 0012Z
X036 M 6151W
X054 M 6056w
X046 M 81772
X054 M 6036Z
A054 M 6090Z
X054 M 6037Z
X046 M 61512
X054 M 1677Z
}

3C

13
208
110
208

Motor. Windscreen Wiper,
Motor. Windscreen Wiper,
Bundy. Motor to Wheelbox,
Bundy . Motor to Wheelbox,
Bundy. Wheelbox to Wheelbox,
Bundy . Over-run,
Assembly . Wheelbox,
Assembly . Wheelbox,
Arm. Wiper,
Arm. Wiper,
Blode . Wiper,
Blode. Wiper,
Clamp . Motor Mounting,
Bracket. Motor Mounting,
Bolt. Clamp Securing,
Bolt. Clamp Securing,
Washer. Plain,
Nut.
Washer . Brocket to Bulkhead,

Nut. Bracket to Bulkhead Securing,

MG1.



QUANTITY
TR ISTEERIN
PLATE  PART NO. 4o ” § g LH , RH
Ref: No. U & & DESCRIPTION CHANGE POINT| BULLETIN REI
MG X046 M 6152Z | Pad. Mounting,
MG12 A036 B 6160Z | 1 Bag. Washer,
AD36 B 6162Z | 1 Bracket. Bag Mounting,
MGI3 AQ50 M 61987 1 1 * ol Jat. Washer,
AQ36 M 64277 2 2 Jet. Waﬁher,
X050 M 6053Z ] 1 'T* Piece.
MG 14 AO36 M 64212 | Pump. Washer,
A036 B 61732 | ) Tube. Bag to Pump,
A054 M 60572 | } Tube. Pump to Jet,
0972. MG2,




MH




QUANTITY
S TER. STEERING
PLATE  PART NO. ol ol ¢ LH  RH
o| o
Ref: No. HRINEIRS DESCRIPTION CHANGE POINT] BULLETIN RE|
A074 M 6005W 1 ! * * Kit. Radio and Suppression,
comprising,
MHI AOS0 M 6197Z } 1 b * Receiver. Radio,
AQ36 M 64032 ] 1 * * Bezel. Facia, (outer)
AD36 M 64047 1 ) * * . Bezel. Facia, (inner)
AQ36 M 64022 2 2 * * Bracket. Mounting,
MH2 A036 M 4408Z | 1 Aerial .
MH3 ADS0 M 6193Z | 1 Speoker, (round) _
MH4 A074 M 60112 | 1 Scrim. (between Speaker and Grille)
MH3 ADS0 M 61947 | 1 Bezel and Grille,
MHé& AQ74 M 60062 | 1 Capacitor. Two microfarad, (coil suppressiod)
MH7 AO74 M 60077 | 3 Capacitor. One microfarad, {alternator &
wiper motor suppression)
MH8 AD74 M 6008Z | 2 Capacitor. One microfarad, (stop lamp switdh
and voltage stabilizer suppressiol)
A074 M 6010Z |1 Braid. (15 ins) Bonnet bonding,
AD36 M 64002 | 1 Braid. (12 ins) Coil bonding,
AQSOM 60112 | 2 Braid. (6 ins) Seat bonding,
AO50 M 62232 | 3 Connector,
MH9 ADSH M 6008V | 1 Foil, Screening, (22 ins(53cm) X (20 ins (§) cm)).
AQ36 M 64312 1 1 * * Fuse. Radio,
1272 (AL 1) MH}.




